
MMHMcrepCTBO cnopia POCCMMCKOM
POCCMMCKafl ABTOM06M/lbHafl <J>e^_, .....

MMHMCTepCTBO $M3MHeCKOM Ky/lbiypbl M Cnopia y/lbflHOBCKOM 06/iaCTM

yPCOO "OeAepatjMfl aBTocnopia"
HeKOMMepnecKoe napiHepcrBO "HKC TMM K/iyB"

Baxa "3ACEHHA51 MEPTA"
I-M 3ian Ky6Ka POCCMM B cnopTMBHOM AHCUMn/iMHe no pa/i/iM-peMA "R" (1660671811/1), EKF1 N?44456

i o6/iacjb 06-08 fl6Ka6p« 2019r,

07.12.2019r.

Mecro
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CT.N9

201

203

202

200

223

222

225

OQMUMAflbHO

3a»BHTe/ib

flMHaGypr AHApeM
MocKBa

GAZ RAID SPORT
Y/lbflHOBCK

Novgorodautosport
MocKBa

S&A Racing
MocKBa

CyxopyKOB CepreM
^pueso, CO

K03MH BMT3/1MM

Y/lbflHOBCK

KpaBHeHKO 51poc/iaB
A/lbM6TbeBCK, PT

HroroBafl K/iaccH(fjMKai4Mfl
CrapTOBa/io:7 0MHMUJMpOBa/io:7

l-M PlM/IOT

2-M HH/IOT

flMHa6ypr AHAPBM
MOCO/IOB Pyc/ian

CeneHOB A^eKcaHAp
He>KHOB 0/ier

Me/lbHMKOB NHTOH

HMKO/iaes AHTOH

CyiueHiioB AHApeM
flereHKO Mropb

CyxopyKOB CepreM
flySMKOB HMKMTa

r/ia3KOB ApieM
K03MH BMT3/1MM

flyxHO AHApeM
KpaBMeHKO ^poc/ias

ropofl

MocKBa
Ko/iOMHa, MO

y/lbflHOBCK

HM>KHMM HosropOA

MocKBa
MocKBa

MocKBa
MOCKBa

^PMCBO, CO
MOCKB3

y/lb^HOBCK

y/lb^HOBCK

A/ibMerbeBCK, PT
A/lbMeTb6BCK, PT

ABTOMO6M/1b

Toyota LC 200

FA3e/ib Next

Toyota LC 200

Mitsubishi Pajero

TomCat

BA3-21140

BA3-2108

Mroro no CY

3:40:16

3:42:22

3:50:14

3:52:47

3:41:59

4:27:44

11:16:57

OeHa/iMsauMfl

0:04:00

0:05:00

0:13:00

0:14:00

0:04:00

SaneTHbiii
peay/ibrar

3:44:16

3:47:22

3:50:14

3:52:47

3:54:59

4:41:44

11:20:57

20:00

OTcraeaHMe

or /iM#epa

-

0:03:06

0:05:58

0:08:31

0:10:43

0:57:28

7:36:41

ornpeA-

0:03:06

0:02:52

0:02:33

0:02:12

0:46:45

6:39:13

KCK

CnOpTMBHbIM KOMMCCap

CnOpTMBHbIM KOMMCCap

r/iaBHbiM

ceKperapb

OXOTHMKOB

Tapacosa

CCBK, NQ A19-113

CCBK, N? A19-185

CCBK, N? A19-220

CCBK, IM9 A19-202

CCBK, N9 A19-191


